## Leading Creek Watershed Group Membership Form

	Join us to	day! Leading Creek wants	you to become a men	nber!
To become a member of the Leading Creek Watershed Group simply fill in your information below and drop this form off at our office or mail it to us c/o Meigs SWCD  33101 Hiland Road  Pomeroy, OH 45769				
☐ Yes, I want to join today!			☐ And I want to donate! (see options below)	
Name	(Please print)		Organization (if applicable)	
Mailing Addr	ess			
City			State	Zip
Telephone			Email	
Signature			Date	
efforts of the t-shirts. Also Please make of \$10 \$25 \$50 \$100	chance to help us restor Leading Creek Water keep in mind that you checks payable to Lea	ore and protect the watershed shed Group. Those who do or contributions are tax deduction ding Creek c/o Meigs SWCl Preferred Shirt Size (If apple	nate \$25 or more receivable.  O.	sed to directly benefit the ve one of our newly designed
Other	Benefactor  \$  or your membership	and for your support!		THE LEADING CREEK WATERSHED GROUP IS A PARTNERSHIP OF RESIDENTS, OFFICIALS, AND AGENCIES UNITED BY COMMON INTEREST IN RESTORING THE LEADING CREEK WATERSHED TO ADD TO THE QUALITY OF LIFE FOR THE RESIDENTS OF THE WATERSHED AND SURROUNDING COMMUNITIES.